
Cassano 05 09 21 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. 25:15.263
Tempo gara

1 2:11.723 10:56:32.891

2 2:04.941 10:58:37.832

3 2:04.285 11:00:42.117

4 2:04.460 11:02:46.577

5 2:04.018 11:04:50.595

6 2:03.813 11:06:54.408

7 2:05.489 11:08:59.897

8 2:08.319 11:11:08.216

9 2:03.634 11:13:11.850

10 2:05.893 11:15:17.743

11 2:09.605 11:17:27.348

12 2:09.083 11:19:36.431

 Po. 2 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. + 09.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.180 10:56:33.592

2 2:05.935 10:58:39.527

3 2:03.980 11:00:43.507

4 2:05.043 11:02:48.550

5 2:03.770 11:04:52.320

6 2:05.613 11:06:57.933

7 2:06.449 11:09:04.382

8 2:06.096 11:11:10.478

9 2:08.539 11:13:19.017

10 2:08.386 11:15:27.403

11 2:08.460 11:17:35.863

12 2:09.908 11:19:45.771

 Po. 3 - # 251 PAVAN S. + 48.593
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.806 10:56:36.974

2 2:06.522 10:58:43.496

3 2:06.342 11:00:49.838

4 2:07.671 11:02:57.509

5 2:07.516 11:05:05.025

6 2:08.283 11:07:13.308

7 2:08.519 11:09:21.827

8 2:10.101 11:11:31.928

9 2:13.179 11:13:45.107

10 2:12.468 11:15:57.575

11 2:13.960 11:18:11.535

12 2:13.489 11:20:25.024

 Po. 4 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 1:01.660
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.117 10:56:41.723

2 2:10.948 10:58:52.671

3 2:08.978 11:01:01.649

4 2:08.903 11:03:10.552

5 2:10.017 11:05:20.569

6 2:10.062 11:07:30.631

7 2:09.572 11:09:40.203

8 2:09.815 11:11:50.018

9 2:13.421 11:14:03.439

10 2:11.811 11:16:15.250

11 2:11.009 11:18:26.259

12 2:11.832 11:20:38.091

 Po. 5 - # 128 BOVE V. + 1:26.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.539 10:56:40.707

2 2:14.264 10:58:54.971

3 2:13.449 11:01:08.420

4 2:12.277 11:03:20.697

5 2:13.776 11:05:34.473

6 2:11.688 11:07:46.161

7 2:10.433 11:09:56.594

8 2:10.885 11:12:07.479

9 2:14.183 11:14:21.662

10 2:14.290 11:16:35.952

11 2:13.663 11:18:49.615

12 2:13.565 11:21:03.180

 Po. 6 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. + 1:30.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.663 10:56:44.769

2 2:14.689 10:58:59.458

3 2:13.301 11:01:12.759

4 2:12.862 11:03:25.621

5 2:12.201 11:05:37.822

6 2:11.383 11:07:49.205

7 2:11.007 11:10:00.212

8 2:12.499 11:12:12.711

9 2:14.161 11:14:26.872

10 2:13.249 11:16:40.121

11 2:13.653 11:18:53.774

12 2:13.568 11:21:07.342

 Po. 7 - # 265 VILLANI V. + 1:45.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.800 10:56:39.968

2 2:12.132 10:58:52.100

3 2:14.584 11:01:06.684

4 2:13.327 11:03:20.011

5 2:13.929 11:05:33.940

6 2:13.389 11:07:47.329

7 2:12.363 11:09:59.692

8 2:18.366 11:12:18.058

9 2:17.845 11:14:35.903

10 2:15.608 11:16:51.511

11 2:15.100 11:19:06.611

12 2:15.577 11:21:22.188

 Po. 8 - # 757 SCARDIGNO S. + 1:57.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.105 10:56:55.273

2 2:14.267 10:59:09.540

3 2:14.569 11:01:24.109

4 2:14.183 11:03:38.292

5 2:16.822 11:05:55.114

6 2:13.574 11:08:08.688

7 2:14.113 11:10:22.801

8 2:11.729 11:12:34.530

9 2:14.805 11:14:49.335

10 2:13.855 11:17:03.190

11 2:12.682 11:19:15.872

12 2:17.641 11:21:33.513

 Po. 9 - # 174 CUNIOLO T. + 2:06.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.393 10:56:50.841

2 2:17.264 10:59:08.105

3 2:16.681 11:01:24.786

4 2:15.239 11:03:40.025

5 2:16.042 11:05:56.067

6 2:15.983 11:08:12.050

7 2:16.107 11:10:28.157

8 2:16.004 11:12:44.161

9 2:16.584 11:15:00.745

10 2:14.105 11:17:14.850

11 2:14.470 11:19:29.320

12 2:13.141 11:21:42.461

 Po. 10 - # 866 RAMPOLDI J. + 2:07.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.531 10:56:45.699

2 2:15.308 10:59:01.007

3 2:14.545 11:01:15.552

4 2:14.260 11:03:29.812

5 2:16.448 11:05:46.260

6 2:16.759 11:08:03.019

7 2:16.140 11:10:19.159

8 2:17.961 11:12:37.120

9 2:16.964 11:14:54.084

10 2:16.134 11:17:10.218

11 2:16.571 11:19:26.789

12 2:17.591 11:21:44.380

 Po. 11 - # 28 LANO A. + 2:19.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.542 10:56:59.877

2 2:16.533 10:59:16.410

3 2:15.206 11:01:31.616

4 2:14.238 11:03:45.854

5 2:14.141 11:05:59.995

6 2:16.325 11:08:16.320

7 2:15.492 11:10:31.812

8 2:15.119 11:12:46.931

9 2:14.401 11:15:01.332

10 2:15.356 11:17:16.688

11 2:17.199 11:19:33.887

12 2:22.444 11:21:56.331

Fastest lap: 2:03.634 
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 Po. 12 - # 56 SABATELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.003 10:56:53.171

2 2:17.541 10:59:10.712

3 2:16.037 11:01:26.749

4 2:15.018 11:03:41.767

5 2:17.797 11:05:59.564

6 2:20.547 11:08:20.111

7 2:18.307 11:10:38.418

8 2:17.933 11:12:56.351

9 2:17.278 11:15:13.629

10 2:17.766 11:17:31.395

11 2:19.305 11:19:50.700

 Po. 13 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.474 10:57:03.642

2 2:15.202 10:59:18.844

3 2:14.803 11:01:33.647

4 2:14.959 11:03:48.606

5 2:14.954 11:06:03.560

6 2:23.305 11:08:26.865

7 2:13.300 11:10:40.165

8 2:15.355 11:12:55.520

9 2:17.391 11:15:12.911

10 2:25.041 11:17:37.952

11 2:17.160 11:19:55.112

 Po. 14 - # 28 BORGHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.746 10:56:49.895

2 2:17.516 10:59:07.411

3 2:30.368 11:01:37.779

4 2:16.734 11:03:54.513

5 2:17.443 11:06:11.956

6 2:16.217 11:08:28.173

7 2:15.836 11:10:44.009

8 2:18.511 11:13:02.520

9 2:19.606 11:15:22.126

10 2:19.960 11:17:42.086

11 2:15.535 11:19:57.621

 Po. 15 - # 383 GAVASSA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.552 10:56:57.720

2 2:17.566 10:59:15.286

3 2:17.816 11:01:33.102

4 2:19.981 11:03:53.083

5 2:17.375 11:06:10.458

6 2:21.286 11:08:31.744

7 2:18.994 11:10:50.738

8 2:17.339 11:13:08.077

9 2:19.450 11:15:27.527

10 2:17.890 11:17:45.417

11 2:16.035 11:20:01.452

 Po. 16 - # 457 POLIMENO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.708 10:56:47.876

2 2:17.804 10:59:05.680

3 2:16.626 11:01:22.306

4 2:15.204 11:03:37.510

5 2:18.064 11:05:55.574

6 2:18.837 11:08:14.411

7 2:18.586 11:10:32.997

8 2:20.186 11:12:53.183

9 2:19.370 11:15:12.553

10 2:34.761 11:17:47.314

11 2:22.052 11:20:09.366

 Po. 17 - # 434 SIMONOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.472 10:56:52.640

2 2:16.274 10:59:08.914

3 2:29.587 11:01:38.501

4 2:18.639 11:03:57.140

5 2:18.589 11:06:15.729

6 2:18.705 11:08:34.434

7 2:18.434 11:10:52.868

8 2:17.627 11:13:10.495

9 2:20.807 11:15:31.302

10 2:24.025 11:17:55.327

11 2:22.438 11:20:17.765

 Po. 18 - # 19 MARCHISIO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.627 10:56:58.519

2 2:15.893 10:59:14.412

3 2:13.902 11:01:28.314

4 2:14.603 11:03:42.917

5 2:13.603 11:05:56.520

6 2:52.389 11:08:48.909

7 2:21.264 11:11:10.173

8 2:19.675 11:13:29.848

9 2:20.289 11:15:50.137

10 2:21.320 11:18:11.457

11 2:25.084 11:20:36.541

 Po. 19 - # 515 BERAUDO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.729 10:57:06.897

2 2:23.506 10:59:30.403

3 2:22.202 11:01:52.605

4 2:22.006 11:04:14.611

5 2:22.201 11:06:36.812

6 2:20.277 11:08:57.089

7 2:21.675 11:11:18.764

8 2:18.508 11:13:37.272

9 2:21.725 11:15:58.997

10 2:20.711 11:18:19.708

11 2:20.483 11:20:40.191

 Po. 20 - # 33 COVOLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.451 10:56:59.619

2 2:23.167 10:59:22.786

3 2:21.763 11:01:44.549

4 2:22.418 11:04:06.967

5 2:21.530 11:06:28.497

6 2:23.334 11:08:51.831

7 2:23.189 11:11:15.020

8 2:21.772 11:13:36.792

9 2:23.182 11:15:59.974

10 2:24.470 11:18:24.444

11 2:27.731 11:20:52.175

 Po. 21 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.157 10:57:06.512

2 2:25.734 10:59:32.246

3 2:23.612 11:01:55.858

4 2:25.051 11:04:20.909

5 2:24.528 11:06:45.437

6 2:26.823 11:09:12.260

7 2:24.720 11:11:36.980

8 2:24.853 11:14:01.833

9 2:27.122 11:16:28.955

10 2:26.760 11:18:55.715

11 2:29.623 11:21:25.338

 Po. 22 - # 203 VALLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.228 10:56:57.396

2 2:24.453 10:59:21.849

3 2:26.141 11:01:47.990

4 2:24.992 11:04:12.982

5 2:23.307 11:06:36.289

6 2:27.321 11:09:03.610

7 2:28.690 11:11:32.300

8 2:27.907 11:14:00.207

9 2:27.751 11:16:27.958

10 2:31.432 11:18:59.390

11 2:31.426 11:21:30.816

 Po. 23 - # 157 SMERALDI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.891 10:57:04.920

2 2:30.152 10:59:35.072

3 2:24.384 11:01:59.456

4 2:25.005 11:04:24.461

5 2:24.899 11:06:49.360

6 2:27.218 11:09:16.578

7 2:28.226 11:11:44.804

8 2:28.323 11:14:13.127

9 2:31.238 11:16:44.365

10 2:34.060 11:19:18.425

11 2:36.452 11:21:54.877

Fastest lap: 2:03.634 
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 Po. 24 - # 86 CASSINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.641 10:57:08.156

2 2:26.376 10:59:34.532

3 2:19.819 11:01:54.351

4 2:26.059 11:04:20.410

5 2:27.115 11:06:47.525

6 2:28.379 11:09:15.904

7 2:30.540 11:11:46.444

8 2:30.551 11:14:16.995

9 2:32.949 11:16:49.944

10 2:38.222 11:19:28.166

11 2:30.442 11:21:58.608

 Po. 25 - # 12 ARBASINO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.509 10:57:05.920

2 2:27.463 10:59:33.383

3 2:31.902 11:02:05.285

4 2:28.395 11:04:33.680

5 2:30.645 11:07:04.325

6 2:33.748 11:09:38.073

7 2:31.470 11:12:09.543

8 2:30.296 11:14:39.839

9 2:32.874 11:17:12.713

10 2:34.092 11:19:46.805

 Po. 26 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.068 10:57:11.930

2 2:28.919 10:59:40.849

3 2:27.655 11:02:08.504

4 2:26.438 11:04:34.942

5 2:26.510 11:07:01.452

6 2:47.528 11:09:48.980

7 2:28.298 11:12:17.278

8 2:29.674 11:14:46.952

9 2:31.646 11:17:18.598

10 2:29.898 11:19:48.496

 Po. 27 - # 680 BARBONI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.778 10:57:11.120

2 2:35.263 10:59:46.383

3 2:30.729 11:02:17.112

4 2:29.900 11:04:47.012

5 2:35.359 11:07:22.371

6 2:33.126 11:09:55.497

7 2:33.645 11:12:29.142

8 2:36.541 11:15:05.683

9 2:33.658 11:17:39.341

10 2:33.748 11:20:13.089

 Po. 28 - # 64 CERRATO L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.443 10:57:19.746

2 2:31.675 10:59:51.421

3 2:32.002 11:02:23.423

4 2:32.281 11:04:55.704

5 2:34.114 11:07:29.818

6 2:40.841 11:10:10.659

7 2:37.031 11:12:47.690

8 2:41.956 11:15:29.646

9 2:38.359 11:18:08.005

10 2:35.920 11:20:43.925

 Po. 29 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.263 10:57:25.480

2 2:42.872 11:00:08.352

3 2:42.638 11:02:50.990

4 2:43.451 11:05:34.441

5 2:46.223 11:08:20.664

6 2:47.399 11:11:08.063

7 2:44.390 11:13:52.453

8 2:45.564 11:16:38.017

9 2:43.342 11:19:21.359

10 2:44.504 11:22:05.863

 Po. 30 - # 307 AVIGLIANO G. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.440 10:57:29.438

2 2:47.026 11:00:16.464

3 2:55.505 11:03:11.969

4 2:56.305 11:06:08.274

5 2:54.117 11:09:02.391

6 2:49.680 11:11:52.071

7 3:11.144 11:15:03.215

8 2:58.245 11:18:01.460

9 2:56.622 11:20:58.082

 Po. 31 - # 22 BRIGNONE G. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.877 10:56:54.875

2 2:17.946 10:59:12.821

3 2:19.685 11:01:32.506

4 2:27.796 11:04:00.302

5 2:18.853 11:06:19.155

6 2:19.004 11:08:38.159

7 2:30.466 11:11:08.625

 Po. 32 - # 722 COLOMBO M. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.449 10:56:51.617

2 2:14.310 10:59:05.927

3 2:13.115 11:01:19.042

 Po. 33 - # 175 MEZZATESTA M.+ 11 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 7:31.915 11:01:58.201

Fastest lap: 2:03.634 
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